Hi>

250%

250%

P2

100. 00%

100. 00%

%) PE
B3 R4 B2
o
CBRREEF P EAR HeA LIE
%14 gd ¢ E R 534
, P
AR ERE AT AP D . .
# Ptﬂ‘% ﬁif— F T i ErR Federico

Franco G omez

¢ R

BEA

CTHEEL B

A B £ R

Otto Fernando
P’ erez Molina

3 RPL3ER 2 RMEE + # iz
3 RPLIER 2 RMEE + # %
RSB ik ¢ EAR BEA g
£ faf
L —u‘&ﬁ;’_ﬁ # % 4 .4? I ad
Wie fapd e Léné Sebgo
E’_t? I.%§§;?“Tﬁ»l§l Jaime
ki FF 5= e E Miranda
HE< 383
PR3- S ik EAR B 7
S el vEL R B
= IS A
Fo-Avdd Rocg s o] Somel 7
Lx@d Santos Lopez

5 i
Carlos
Martinez Ruiz
D’ iaz

i B
Federico
Franco G omez

g

B

B
Otto Fernando
P’ erez Molina

B

w4
e

f v 48

FEAL
Donald A.
Henderson

g

R

fi AT &

She

¥t
Kurt
Campbel 1

g

HE B
Jacques
Sawadogo

AR E

g

1020115

1020521

1020521

1020618

1020618

1020625

1020625

1020704

1020822

1020930

1021015

1021029

1021218







